
SUMMER 2021

Net Date Time Show            (Bold denotes NEW show)

NEW SHOWS IN BOLD

NBC Tue, June 01 8:00 PM America's Got Talent

FOX Tue, June 01 8:00 PM LEGO Masters

FOX Wed, June 02 8:00 PM MasterChef: Legends

NBC Thu, June 03 8:00 PM Making It

FOX Thu, June 03 8:00 PM Beat Shazam

ABC Fri, June 04 8:00 PM Emergency Call

ABC Sun, June 06 8:00 PM Celebrity Family Feud

ABC Sun, June 06 9:00 PM Chase

ABC Sun, June 06 10:00 PM To Tell the Truth

ABC Mon, June 07 8:00 PM Bachelorette

OVA Mon, June 07 12:30 AM Street Legal

ABC Wed, June 09 8:00 PM Press Your Luck

CW Wed, June 09 9:00 PM In the Dark

ABC Wed, June 09 9:00 PM $100,000 Pyramid

ABC Wed, June 09 10:00 PM Card Sharks

CW Mon, June 14 9:00 PM Republic of Sarah, The

ABC Mon, June 14 10:00 PM Celebrity Dating Game

ABC Thu, June 17 8:00 PM When Nature Calls

ABC Thu, June 17 9:00 PM Holey Moley 3D in 2D

ABC Thu, June 17 10:00 PM Hustler

HBO Mon, June 21 10:00 PM I'll Be Gone in the Dark special episode

CW Wed, June 23 9:00 PM In the Dark 

AMC Sun, June 27 7:00 PM Discovery of Witches (2 episodes)

OVA Mon, June 28 12:30 AM Brokenwood Mysteries (Series 1)

CW Sun, July 11 9:00 PM Wellington Paranormal 

HBO Sun, July 11 9:00 PM White Lotus

TNT Sun, July 11 9:00 PM Animal Kingdom

TBS Tue, July 13 10:30 PM Miracle Workers: Oregon Trail

CW Thu, July 15 9:00 PM Outpost

SyFy Fri, July 16 10:00 PM SurrealEstate

CW Sun, July 18 9:30 PM Dead Pixels 

CW Mon, July 26 8:00 PM Roswell, New Mexico 

OVA Mon, June 28 12:30 AM Brokenwood Mysteries (Series 2)

CW Fri, July 30 8:00 PM Burden of Truth 

CW Tue, August 10 8:00 PM DC’s Stargirl 

FOX Tue, August 10 Fantasy Island (Reboot)

CW Wed, August 11 8:00 PM Riverdale returns

CW Fri, August 13 8:00 PM Masters of Illusion 

HALL Sun, August 15 Chesapeake Shores

ABC Mon, August 16 8:00 PM Bachelor in Paradise

ABC Mon, August 16 10:00 PM Ultimate Surfer

CW Thu, August 19 9:00 PM Coroner 

CW Tue, August 24 9:00 PM Supergirl 

OVA Tue, August 24 12:30 AM Mystery Road


